cytiva.com
CROSS FLOW FILTRATION
MidGee and MidGee Hoop cross
flow cartridges
MidGee™ and MidGee Hoop cross flow cartridges are designed
for small-scale processing, rapid laboratory concentration, and
diafiltration of critical biological solutions in volumes up to 200 mL,
with convenience and speed difficult to achieve using stirred cells

• Continuous buffer exchange
• Removal of suspended solids, viruses, bacteria, or pyrogens
• Harvesting or clarification of cell cultures
• Lysate clarification
• Continuous cell culture perfusion
3
Ordering information
MidGee cartridges, ultrafiltration
Model number
Membrane
fiber i.d. NMWC† Code number
UFP-1-C-MM01 0.5 mm 1000 56-4100-00
UFP-3-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 3000 56-4100-04
UFP-5-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 5000 11-0005-04
UFP-5-E-MM01A 1 mm 5000 11-0005-06
UFP-10-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 10 000 56-4100-12
UFP-10-E-MM01A 1 mm 10 000 56-4100-16
UFP-30-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 30 000 56-4100-20
UFP-30-E-MM01A 1 mm 30 000 56-4100-24
UFP-50-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 50 000 56-4100-28
UFP-50-E-MM01A 1 mm 50 000 56-4100-32
UFP-100-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 100 000 56-4100-36
UFP-100-E-MM01A 1 mm 100 000 56-4100-40
UFP-300-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 300 000 56-4100-44
UFP-300-E-MM01A 1 mm 300 000 56-4100-48
UFP-500-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 500 000 56-4100-52
UFP-500-E-MM01A 1 mm 500 000 56-4100-56
UFP-750-C-MM01A 0.5 mm 750 000 29-0143-04
UFP-750-E-MM01A 1 mm 750 000 56-4108-06
† Nominal molecular weight cut-off
MidGee cartridges, microfiltration
Model number
Membrane
fiber i.d. Pore size Code number
CFP-1-E-MM01A 1 mm 0.1 micron 56-4100-64
CFP-2-E-MM01A 1 mm 0.2 micron 56-4100-72
CFP-4-E-MM01A 1 mm 0.45 micron 56-4100-80
CFP-6-D-MM01A 0.75 mm 0.65 micron 56-4100-84
MidGee Hoop cartridges, ultrafiltration
Model number*
Membrane
fiber i.d. NMWC† Code number
UFP-3-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 3000 56-4101-00
UFP-3-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 3000 56-4101-06
UFP-10-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 10 000 56-4101-01
UFP-10-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 10 000 56-4101-08
UFP-10-E-H22LA 1 mm 10 000 56-4100-89
UFP-10-E-H42LA 1 mm 10 000 56-4101-09
UFP-30-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 30 000 56-4101-02
UFP-30-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 30 000 56-4101-10
UFP-30-E-H22LA 1 mm 30 000 56-4100-90
UFP-30-E-H42LA 1 mm 30 000 56-4101-11
UFP-50-E-H22LA 1 mm 50 000 56-4100-91
UFP-50-E-H42LA 1 mm 50 000 56-4101-12
UFP-100-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 100 000 56-4101-03
UFP-100-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 100 000 56-4101-13
UFP-100-E-H22LA 1 mm 100 000 56-4100-92
UFP-100-E-H42LA 1 mm 100 000 56-4101-14
UFP-300-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 300 000 56-4101-04
UFP-300-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 300 000 56-4101-15
UFP-300-E-H22LA 1 mm 300 000 56-4100-93
UFP-300-E-H42LA 1 mm 300 000 56-4101-16
UFP-500-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 500 000 56-4101-05
UFP-500-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 500 000 56-4101-17
UFP-500-E-H22LA 1 mm 500 000 56-4100-94
UFP-500-E-H42LA 1 mm 500 000 56-4101-18
UFP-750-C-H24LA 0.5 mm 750 000 29-0142-95
UFP-750-C-H42LA 0.5 mm 750 000 29-0143-01
UFP-750-E-H22LA 1 mm 750 000 56-4100-95
UFP-750-E-H42LA 1 mm 750 000 56-4101-19
† Nominal molecular weight cut-off
* H22 = 60 cm path length/2 fibers. H24 = 60 cm path length/4 fibers. H42 = 110 cm path length/2 fibers
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC
or an affiliate. MidGee is a trademark of Global Life Sciences Solutions USA